TRONIC
RX
The complete range for rolling shutters.
Motors with electronic limit switch, built-in
receiver and wire control.
A series of versatile motors, available in different
sizes and power ratings.
The Tronic RX range has been designed

Highest level of anti-burglary security
The Secureline system permits motor
reset only through the auxiliary cable,
which is not accessible from outside the home.
Tronic RX
Tronic RX Ø35
Function “super-sensitivity” on obstacle detection,
set by remote control, setting on 3 levels possible.
1  2  3
Tronic RX Ø45
Thanks to the head with sintered steel clamp, the motor may be
mounted directly on the aluminium side pin (up to 15 Nm).
Manual and semi-automatic
adjustment of the limit switch
Code	 Head	    Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AER45061700 	 Plastic material	   6 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AER45101700 	 Plastic material	   10 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AER45151700 	 Plastic material	   15 Nm 	 17 rpm	 546
AER45251700 	 Plastic material 	   25 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AER45321700 	 Plastic material	   32 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AER45401700 	 Plastic material 	   40 Nm 	 17 rpm	 586
AER45501200 	 Plastic material 	   50 Nm 	 12 rpm	 586
Ø45
Ø35 Ø58
Tronic RX
Main characteristics
Tronic RX
Main characteristics
Dimensions
Dimensions
Code	 Head	    Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AER58061700 	 Plastic material	 65 Nm 	 17 rpm	 646
AER58081700 	 Plastic material	 85 Nm 	 17 rpm	 646
AER58101100 	 Plastic material	 100 Nm 	 11 rpm	 646
AER58121100 	 Plastic material	 120 Nm 	 11 rpm	 646
Code	 Head	    Torque	 Speed	 L (mm)	 Certifications
AER35052100 	 Plastic material	 5 Nm 	 21 rpm	 547
AER35091600 	 Plastic material	 9 Nm 	 16 rpm	 547
Dimensions
Compatible system
Motor wire
Tronic RX